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Exceptional Collection of Owlsand Heirloom Furniturein Newnan - Online

Only

Auction Opens. Fri, May 19 12:00am ET

Lot

5400
5401
5402
5403
5404

5405
5406
5407
5408
5409
5410
5411

5412
5413
5414
5415
5416
5417

5418
5419
5420

5421
5422
5423
5424
5425
5426

Title

Classic 2 Door Pie Safe

Modern Nailhead Trim Wide Wingback Chair
Modern Nailhead Trim Wide Wingback Chair
Large Square Grey Ottoman

Elegant Oak Display Cabinet with Stained
Glass Accent Across Top Does not Include
Contents

Breezy Beige Area Rug

Lovely Tan and Red Plaid Recliner

Lovely Tan and Red Plaid Recliner

Lovely Side Table-Opens on both Ends
Warm Oak Open Storage Cabinet

Nice Shampoo Chair by P.S. Pibbs

Lovely Mirrored Coat/Hat Rack with Light Oak
Finish

Vintage Wooden Teacher Desk

Antigue Wooden Painted Chair

Mid Century Twin Size Bed

2 Pedestal Wooden Computer Desk

Nice Lane Cedar Chest with Upholstered Seat

Lovely Vaughn by Bassett 10 Drawer Dresser
with Mirror

Nice Vaughn by Bassett 2 Drawer Nightstand
6 Drawer Storage Cabinet with Wicker Baskets

Antique Book &€aeThree Great Poems: Thanatopsis,
Flood of Y ears; Among the Trees plus a Cute
Storage Box

Lovely Pier 1 Vase

Nice Reclining Chair

Cute Adjustable Table Lamp
Decorative Metal Wall Art

Brass Swing Arm Floor Lamp

Cute Raggedy Ann and Andy Dolls

Auction Closes. Mon, May 29 6:00pm ET

Lot
5427

5429
5430
5431
5432
5433

5434
5435
5436
5437
5438

5439
5441

5442
5443

5445
5446
5447
5448
5449

5450

5452

Title

Beautiful Raggedy Ann and Andy Framed
Cross Stitch Picture

Vintage Gingerbread House Cookie Jar
Vintage Teacher Owl Cookie Jar
Vintage Japanese Owl Cookie Jar
Vintage Lefton Owl Cookie Jar

Pier 1 Imports Hand Painted Floral Owl Cookie
Jar

Orange Ceramic Vintage Cookie Jar
Vintage Winking Owl Cookie Jar
Vintage Ceramic Owl Cookie Jar
Vintage Japanese Owl Cookie Jar

Vintage Superior Hall Autumn Leaf Platter,
Bowl, 4 Custard Cups & Brown Leaf Dish

4 Vintage Superior Hall Autumn Leaf Bowls

Modern Metal Swing Arm Floor Lamp with
Lamp Shade

Gorgeous Owl Bookends by Windstone Editions

Retired Prayers and Promises &€ceDon&€™1t Worry
About Tomorrow

Cute Ceramic Lime Green Elephant with White
Ears

American Girl &€aaMolly&€s Book End
Hand-Carved Wooden Owls (4)

Pair of Stone, Mt. St Helen&€™s Ash Owls
Feather and Sisal Made Owls (4)

Blown Glass Owl, Mirrored Glass One, and
Cloisonne, Metal Owl w/Rhinestone Accents

Harmony Kingdom Two by Two Owl
Figurines, & Two Flying Owl Figurines, Base
not included

Top Collection Cast Bronze Sculpture of An
Owl
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Lot
5453A

5453B

5454

5455
5456

5457
5458

5459

5460

5461

5462

5463

5464
5465
5466

5467
5468

5469
5470
5471

5472

5473
5474
5475A
5476

5477
5478
5479

5480
5481
5482

Title

One Owl Music Box and an EIf Owl
w/Saguaro and Prickly Pear Cactus

A Hand-Carved Alabaster Owl From Italy and a
Small Glass Murano-Type Owl

Amethyst Stone Raw Specimen and 3 " Junk-
Art" Look Owls

2 Owl Themed Matryoshka

Vintage Viking Glass Owl, Vintage Cobalt Blue
Owl Bottle & Crystal toothpick Holder

Eye-Catching Trio of Owls

Small Owl from Uruguay and 2 Porcelain Owl
Pieces

3 Unique and Pretty Owls Made of Different
Materials

Snowy Owls Meet Two Owl Friends From
Mexico

Stone/Ceramic, Hand-Carved Wood, and Resin
Owls (3 pc)

Hedwig&€™s New Friends and Hideout (Brown
Base Not Inc.)

Whooo is Watching The Little Owls (7 pc) al
varied Material Make-up. Base not included

Lovely Pair of Vintage Homco Owls
Mr & MrsOwl and Their Friends

Two White Owls from the Toscany Collections
with 5 Miniature Owls

Owlswith Personality (3 pc) (Base not included)

Detailed Owls on a Branch, with a Ceramic
Candle Holder

Group of Three Unique Owls For Decor
Three Decorative Owls

Interesting Owl Lot-Handmade Glass, Gray
Westland Owl, and 2 part Mama/Babies

Nice "Top Collection" Owl and 2 other Owl
Figurines

Precious Bicycle Decor Piece
Saddle Seat Kneeling Chair
Sweet Angel Reading on a Column

Vintage Footed Metal Apple Chest/Storage
Trunk

Beautiful Mineral Desk Globe
Venjoy Portable Massage Table

Pair of Beautiful Burgundy and Cream Window
Valances

Hanging Hammock Chair & Stand
White Indoor/Outdoor Wicker Rocking Chair
Indoor/Outdoor White Wicker Arm Chair

Lot

5483
5484
5485

5486
5487
5488

5489

5490A

54908

5491A
5491B
5491C
5492

5493

5494

5495
5496A

5496B

5496C

5496D

5496E

5496F

5497A

5497B

5498

5499A
54998

5499C

05/09/25 09:13:24

Title

Indoor/Outdoor Woven Rocking Chair
Heavy Outdoor Scottish Terrier Dog Statue

Vintage Stone Garden Book Reading Bird Man
Wall Hanging Plague

Handcrafted Reading Gargoyle Statue
Large Birdwatcher Plague

Two Vintage Blue Fiesta Large Bowls & Small
Green Bowl

Cobalt Blue Glass Vase, Vintage Chevron
Cobalt Blue Glass Creamer & Blue Glass Dish

Beautiful Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Vase &
Vintage Napco Base

Vintage Mccoy Pottery White Ceramic
Scalloped Rim Pitcher

Precious Pier 1 Owl Wall Art
Precious Pier 1 Own Wall Art
Precious Pier 1 Owl Art

Vintage Cut Glass Decanter , Clear Glass
Pitcher, Clear Glass Woven Basket & Vase

Blown Glass Hummingbird Feeder, Ruby Red
Sugar Bowl, 2 Vintage Emerald Green Glasses
& 2Vases

Pitcher, Pair of Silver Toned Candle Holders &
Bird Home Decor

Vintage Backgammon Set

Beautiful Independence Ironstone White
Octagon Dishes by Castleton China, Inc.

Beautiful Independence Ironstone White
Octagon Dishes-23 Pieces

Beautiful Independence Ironstone Lidded
Serving Bowl

4 Independence Ironstone Octagon Serving
Bowls

2 Independence Ironstone White Octagon
Serving Platters

Independence Ironstone White Octagon Coffee
Pot Lidded Sugar Bowls, and other Pieces

Pink Depression Glass Teacup & Saucers, Rose
Oval Serving Plate & More

&€od-our Chefsa€s Dinner Plate, Wine Glasses, Sundae

Glasses & More

Mid Century Three Stack Teapot, Cream &
Sugar Bowl, 4 Japanese Vases

A Bountiful Bear Figurine Lot

Willow Tree Figurine, Nativity Music Box,
Owl Statue & More

Soccer Player Statue
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be
removed. Once Gleaton?s |eave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that
location. Gleaton?s does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Movers List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, AppleAtlanta.com

thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture

mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other
delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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