

# **Exceptional Collection of Owls and Heirloom Furniture in Newnan - Online Only**

# Auction Opens: Fri, May 19 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
5400	Classic 2 Door Pie Safe
5401	Modern Nailhead Trim Wide Wingback Chair
5402	Modern Nailhead Trim Wide Wingback Chair
5403	Large Square Grey Ottoman
5404	Elegant Oak Display Cabinet with Stained Glass Accent Across Top Does not Include Contents
5405	Breezy Beige Area Rug
5406	Lovely Tan and Red Plaid Recliner
5407	Lovely Tan and Red Plaid Recliner
5408	Lovely Side Table-Opens on both Ends
5409	Warm Oak Open Storage Cabinet
5410	Nice Shampoo Chair by P.S. Pibbs
5411	Lovely Mirrored Coat/Hat Rack with Light Oak Finish
5412	Vintage Wooden Teacher Desk
5413	Antique Wooden Painted Chair
5414	Mid Century Twin Size Bed
5415	2 Pedestal Wooden Computer Desk
5416	Nice Lane Cedar Chest with Upholstered Seat
5417	Lovely Vaughn by Bassett 10 Drawer Dresser with Mirror
5418	Nice Vaughn by Bassett 2 Drawer Nightstand
5419	6 Drawer Storage Cabinet with Wicker Baskets
5420	Antique Book "Three Great Poems: Thanatopsis, Flood of Years; Among the Trees plus a Cute Storage Box
5421	Lovely Pier 1 Vase
5422	Nice Reclining Chair
5423	Cute Adjustable Table Lamp
5424	Decorative Metal Wall Art
5425	Brass Swing Arm Floor Lamp
5426	Cute Raggedy Ann and Andy Dolls

## Auction Closes: Mon, May 29 6:00pm ET

#### Lot Title

5427	Beautiful Raggedy Ann and Andy Framed Cross Stitch Picture
5429	Vintage Gingerbread House Cookie Jar
5430	Vintage Teacher Owl Cookie Jar
5431	Vintage Japanese Owl Cookie Jar
5432	Vintage Lefton Owl Cookie Jar
5433	Pier 1 Imports Hand Painted Floral Owl Cookie Jar
5434	Orange Ceramic Vintage Cookie Jar
5435	Vintage Winking Owl Cookie Jar
5436	Vintage Ceramic Owl Cookie Jar
5437	Vintage Japanese Owl Cookie Jar
5438	Vintage Superior Hall Autumn Leaf Platter, Bowl, 4 Custard Cups & Brown Leaf Dish
5439	4 Vintage Superior Hall Autumn Leaf Bowls
5441	Modern Metal Swing Arm Floor Lamp with Lamp Shade
5442	Gorgeous Owl Bookends by Windstone Editions
5443	Retired Prayers and Promises "Don't Worry About Tomorrow
5444	Cute Ceramic Lime Green Elephant with White Ears
5445	American Girl "Molly― Book End
5446	Hand-Carved Wooden Owls (4)
5447	Pair of Stone, Mt. St Helen's Ash Owls
5448	Feather and Sisal Made Owls (4)
5449	Blown Glass Owl, Mirrored Glass One, and Cloisonne, Metal Owl w/Rhinestone Accents
5450	Harmony Kingdom Two by Two Owl Figurines, & Two Flying Owl Figurines, Base not included
5452	Top Collection Cast Bronze Sculpture of An Owl

T -4	TP:41 -	т
Lot	Title	I
5453A	One Owl Music Box and an Elf Owl w/Saguaro and Prickly Pear Cactus	5
5453B	A Hand-Carved Alabaster Owl From Italy and a Small Glass Murano-Type Owl	5
5454	Amethyst Stone Raw Specimen and 3 "Junk- Art" Look Owls	5
5455	2 Owl Themed Matryoshka	5
5456	Vintage Viking Glass Owl, Vintage Cobalt Blue Owl Bottle & Crystal toothpick Holder	5
5457	Eye-Catching Trio of Owls	5
5458	Small Owl from Uruguay and 2 Porcelain Owl Pieces	5
5459	3 Unique and Pretty Owls Made of Different Materials	5
5460	Snowy Owls Meet Two Owl Friends From Mexico	5
5461	Stone/Ceramic, Hand-Carved Wood, and Resin Owls (3 pc)	5
5462	Hedwig's New Friends and Hideout (Brown Base Not Inc.)	5
5463	Whooo is Watching The Little Owls (7 pc) all varied Material Make-up. Base not included	5
5464	Lovely Pair of Vintage Homco Owls	5
5465	Mr & Mrs Owl and Their Friends	
5466	Two White Owls from the Toscany Collections with 5 Miniature Owls	5
5467	Owls with Personality (3 pc) (Base not included)	•
5468	Detailed Owls on a Branch, with a Ceramic Candle Holder	5
5469	Group of Three Unique Owls For Decor	5
5470	Three Decorative Owls	
5471	Interesting Owl Lot-Handmade Glass, Gray Westland Owl, and 2 part Mama/Babies	5
5472	Nice "Top Collection" Owl and 2 other Owl Figurines	5
5473	Precious Bicycle Decor Piece	5
5474	Saddle Seat Kneeling Chair	_
5475A	Sweet Angel Reading on a Column	5
5476	Vintage Footed Metal Apple Chest/Storage Trunk	5
5477	Beautiful Mineral Desk Globe	5
5478	Venjoy Portable Massage Table	
5479	Pair of Beautiful Burgundy and Cream Window Valances	5
5480	Hanging Hammock Chair & Stand	•
5481	White Indoor/Outdoor Wicker Rocking Chair	5
5482	Indoor/Outdoor White Wicker Arm Chair	

	05/09/25 09:13:24
Lot	Title
5483	Indoor/Outdoor Woven Rocking Chair
5484	Heavy Outdoor Scottish Terrier Dog Statue
5485	Vintage Stone Garden Book Reading Bird Man Wall Hanging Plaque
5486	Handcrafted Reading Gargoyle Statue
5487	Large Birdwatcher Plaque
5488	Two Vintage Blue Fiesta Large Bowls & Small Green Bowl
5489	Cobalt Blue Glass Vase, Vintage Chevron Cobalt Blue Glass Creamer & Blue Glass Dish
5490A	Beautiful Fenton Hobnail Milk Glass Vase & Vintage Napco Base
5490B	Vintage Mccoy Pottery White Ceramic Scalloped Rim Pitcher
5491A	Precious Pier 1 Owl Wall Art
5491B	Precious Pier 1 Own Wall Art
5491C	Precious Pier 1 Owl Art
5492	Vintage Cut Glass Decanter , Clear Glass Pitcher, Clear Glass Woven Basket & Vase
5493	Blown Glass Hummingbird Feeder, Ruby Red Sugar Bowl, 2 Vintage Emerald Green Glasses & 2 Vases
5494	Pitcher, Pair of Silver Toned Candle Holders & Bird Home Decor
5495	Vintage Backgammon Set
5496A	Beautiful Independence Ironstone White Octagon Dishes by Castleton China, Inc.
5496B	Beautiful Independence Ironstone White Octagon Dishes-23 Pieces
5496C	Beautiful Independence Ironstone Lidded Serving Bowl
5496D	4 Independence Ironstone Octagon Serving Bowls
5496E	2 Independence Ironstone White Octagon Serving Platters
5496F	Independence Ironstone White Octagon Coffee Pot Lidded Sugar Bowls, and other Pieces
5497A	Pink Depression Glass Teacup & Saucers, Rose Oval Serving Plate & More
5497B	"Four Chefs― Dinner Plate, Wine Glasses, Sundae Glasses & More
5498	Mid Century Three Stack Teapot, Cream & Sugar Bowl, 4 Japanese Vases
5499A	A Bountiful Bear Figurine Lot
5/00D	Willow Tree Figurine Nativity Music Poy

- **5499B** Willow Tree Figurine, Nativity Music Box, Owl Statue & More
- 5499C Soccer Player Statue

05/09/25 09:13:24

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

**18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM** 

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close. Often we are working with sellers that have hard deadlines for items to be removed. Once Gleaton's leave the on-site estate sale pickup day that Monday, they never return to that location. Gleaton's does not transport items.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Movers List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, TaskRabbit.com,<u>Dolly.com</u>, AppleAtlanta.com thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com and other delivery websites or apps.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com